
2020 EXEMPTION LIBRARY SCHEDULE 

Please call for qualifications & documents needed to apply or view online at www.asr.pima.gov 

 

 

Eckstrom-Columbus 

Library 
4350 E 22nd St 

(SE corner of 22nd/Columbus St) 

Friday, January 10 

Friday, February 7 

10 am to 2 pm 

 

 

Miller-Golf Links Library 
9640 E Golf Links Rd 

(East of Harrison Rd) 

Friday, January 17 

 

10 am to 2 pm  

 

Thursday, February 13 

 

1 pm to 3 pm  

 

 

Mission Library 
3770 S Mission Rd 

(NW corner of Mission Rd/Ajo Way)  

Wednesday, January 8 

Monday, February 24   

10 am to 2 pm 

 

 

Murphy-Wilmot Library 
530 N Wilmot Rd 

(Between Broadway Blvd & 5th St) 

Thursday, January 23 

 

10 am to 2 pm  

 

Tuesday, February 25 

 

10 am to 1 pm 

  
 

 

 

PLEASE READ DATES/TIMES 

CAREFULLY 
 

 

Nanini Library  
7300 N Shannon Rd 

(North of Ina behind MVD office)  

Tuesday, January 14 

Thursday, February 6 

 

1 pm to 3 pm 

 

 

Valencia Library 
202 W Valencia Rd  

(Between 6th Ave & 12th Ave) 

Monday, January 6 

Monday, February 3 

10 am to 2 pm 

 

 

Wheeler-Taft Abbett 

Library 
7800 N Schisler Dr 

(SE corner Silverbell Rd/Cortaro Rd)  

Monday, January 27 

10 am to 2 pm 

 

 

 

Woods Memorial Library 
3455 N First Ave (South of Prince Rd) 

Friday, January 3 

Wednesday, February 26 

10 am to 2 pm  

 

 

 

 

Joyner–Green Valley 

Library 
601 N La Canada Dr (Green Valley)  

Friday, January 24 

Friday, February 28 

10 am to 2 pm 

  

 

Salazar-Ajo Library  

(Ajo, AZ) 
(15 W Plaza St Ste179) 

 

Monday, February 10 

11 am to 1 pm  

 

 

 

Applicants may also apply in 

person at:  

Pima County Assessor 

240 N Stone Ave 

Tucson AZ  85701 
(Located in the Public Service Center 

between Alameda St & Toole Ave) 

Phone: (520) 724-7500 

Monday-Friday 8am-5pm 

(except holidays)  

The 2020 filing period is January 

2nd through March 1st  

http://www.asr.pima.gov/

